rpucTtble BUMHA

Montelvini Prosecco Extra Dry
;0 Baly Venets O Ol

Bruni Protecco Brut
Ry, Venate Cilar

Grotto Bay Sauvignon Blanc Select
N Sonitih Alnica, Wesionn Cate Coyvegran Blang

Cava Don Roman
T Spas, Cotalooua Macabes, Panedlada

Calvet Cremant de Bordeaux
T France, Bongaauy 9 Sevndion, Cabednel Franc

Proseccs Bruni Rose

M maly venote 0 Ghera

Froseccs Valdobbiadene Superiore, Ruggeri
T Malyl Verato Gl

Vilarnau Cava DO Brut Nature Reserva Vilarnau
Y Toeen, Cataloraa o Mergyben Parsliaoa

Braunewell Riesling Brut
TF Garmary, Palp Rl it

Franciacorta Bellavista Alma Grande Cuvee Brut

T Moty Lornbandy Chardlarmnay, Fireol Ren Pingl Biants

LlamMnaHb

Prevota-Perrier La Vallee Brut
Chawrcioenary, Fingl Maurneer, Fangt Boer

Breton Fils Blanc de Blanc Brut

N QIO

Bernard Remy Blanc de Blanc Brut
Chardonngy

Drappuer Carte D or Brut
Lhaeriornay Bl hoos

Pinot-Chevauchet Blane de Moirs Extra Brut
et Mgy

AR Lenoble Rose Extra Brut
O coesrapyy, Pinal o

R de Ruinart Brut
Chaedomnay, Bl ko

650

G0

TOO0

F30

BOO

3200

3300

3200

4100

4100

3800

5300

5300

5500

G500

G200

7500

500

12 000

14 500

17 000

23 000



BuvHa no bokanam

Benoe

Trapiche Vineyards Chardonnay
it Argenting, Merdaza W Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie

1 Mobe Veneto 5 Penot Grigss

Reto DOCa Rigja

i Spen Rigia 2 Viaia

Hans Baer Riesling
Germairy, Rhainfeisen = Repslng

Moon Twist Sauvignon Blanc
0 Bew Deadant, Marlbarcugh < Sauvignien Blanc

Tibaldi Roera Ameis DOCG

ih Maly Pumnonio. 3 Aunen

Po3osoe

Torre Zambra Incastro Rosza Terre de Chieti 1GT
i Maly dbrurae 7 Mocleputliano. Sangeovese, Pomitive

KpacHoe

Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, Simonsig
Sowth Almca, Westorn Caps 5 Shiraz. Pratagn

Chianti Conti Serristori

1 Maly, Tuscany 5 Sangiowese

Luigi Bosca La Linda Malbec

I argenting, Mondaza  § Maltec

Rupenera Appassimento Sicilia DOC Cantine Settesoli

i Mady Siciha = MiérD S0l

Reto DOCa Rigja
H Span. Riwa % Termpionillo

620

650

F00

F00

850

1250

850

G50

G50

a0

200

2900

2300

3500

3500

4500

5300

4500

3300

3500

3400

4200

4500



Benble BMHa

MTanna
Muller Thurgau Trenting DOC

0 Trardrs Allo Adipe My "Thirgau

Conti d'arco Chardonya Trenting

|- Triired Sl Adig  Chisroonindny

Fedora Castel del Monte Rivera

i Pugha Bombeno Bisnco, Fampaaniitn, CARSNEy

Plefferer Moscate Geallo Goldmuskateller

T Tepriimo Allg Adige B Moscato

Meri Vermenting di Sardegna

- Sardegna O Vormonting

T Bianco Vigneto delle Colomiti 1GT Tramin
T egrdo O Chaedonngy, Pinob Blarog, Saugnon Blanc

Borgogno Riesling Era Cra

T Miamonie Riiasrig

Bellavista Uccellanda Curtefranca
i Lombandy % Chaechonmasy

La Scolca Gavi dei Gavi DOCG

i Mamonie 9 Corlese

zaja Ross)-Bass Chardonnay

IL PR b ¢ BTSNy, S-Sy o Bland

Cervarg della Sala

&% Wmibria 3 Chandcnrag

DpaHuma
Cotes-du-Rhdne Richebois

T Cptos-du-nong ' GRNachs Dinc, Marsanng, Roussanng, Bourbousens

Chardonnay Vin de France Maison Castal
7 Langisedoc-Roussiton  §F Chargdonnay

Le Pavillon du Roy Muscadet Sévre et Maine sur Lie

b Loiry % Madon die Boiepogne

Bourgogne Chardonnay Le Duche Moillard

" Bourgogre 4 Chargonnay

Jean Marc Brocard Saint-Bris

Th Borgogrd 4 Sausegnon Blnc

Pascal Jolivet Attitude
I Lowre SaLAignon Blanc

Trimmbach Riesling

b Alsace % Raeshng

Trimbach Gewurtziraminer

Tp dlsae 3t ZEramengT
Domaine Franck Millet Sancerre Rouge
% Lg% Sawngnon Blanc

Domaine Tabordet Pouilly-Fume I"Autre Rive

& Loirer % Sairngnon Blanc

Pinot Gris Reserve Alsace ADC Gustave Lorentz

55 Alksoe Pinot Gris

Pinot Gris Reserve Alsace AQC Gustave Lorentz

o Alssce & Pinol Gris

2800

4200

4500

4200

5500

G100

G700

BEOO

D00

19 900

25 000

4200

4300

4300

5100

5200

5200

G500

G500

FEOO

00

00

00



Chateau de la Balmondieré Saint Veran
i Bourgogr Chardamnay

Cromaine du Chardonnay Chablis
2 Bargogrd W Chardannay

Chateau la Merthe Chateauneuf du Pape
# Coled ou Rvore % Foutianne, Grenache Blanc. Clamolle

Jean Laron Poully Fuisse Les Vieux Murs
D Bowhaoarsd 0 Charianngy

Les Preuses Chablis Grand Cru ADC Domaine Roy

L Bourgegrn Chardansiay

Meursault Les Clous Bouchard Pere & Fils

LR ] Chardanauny

Chassagne-Mantrachet, Olivier Leflaive Freres
o g Charganhuy

dpyrve cTpaHb
Morgadio da Andorinha Vinho Verde

t Partupal Borracal. Vnbad, Eipadera

Winzerverainigung Bacchus DOW

iy Ay [1E32

Duett Riesling & Veltliner Miederosterreich Leth

frdbia % Febeg Grdnegy YWellinas

Mastl Gruner Veltliner Klassik
digtng 0 el Viellnes

Chenin Blanc Stellenbosch Kaapzicht

o Soth drics Chapnin Bland

Peter & Paul Gruner Veltliner

daptres Wy Gnlingr Vel o

The Dry Land Collection Courageous Barral Fermented

South ATHES Chaisnan Blass

Peter & Paul Riesling

0 AAlia W Raskng

Jonkershoek Valley WO Lanzerac

South Afics B Chardshidy

Laﬂﬂgrﬂf van Hessen Rheingau Prinz von Hessen
Giirmany L Beirdeng

Durbacher Baden Plavelrain Kabinett Riesling
e Darmany W Rebileng
Motas Frutales La Trucha
S v AN DG
Castillo Manjardin Chardonnay Barrica

U SO P oy

Finca Rio Megro Gewurztraminer
EA-F erwrnir T AT

Chardannay Ried Hasel

A Craraanmg

Veyder-Malberg Liebedich Gruner Veltliner

N Al Dl Wikl

Georg Gustay Hulf Hippang

e Gy by

8500

8800

13 500

15 000

19 000

21 000

32 000

2500

3500

3900

4100

4200

AF00

4900

5200

5200

5500

5500

5800

G300

TBOOD

8200

B2O0O

8300



KpacHble BMUHa

MTanna

Canonico Megroamars Salento IGP 3900
- TR B DT

Appassimento Segreto Puglia IGT Contri Spumanti 4100
1 Pughi 9 Hégrosrmdas

Canting Sant"Agata Baby Barbera d'Asti DOC 4200
i Mamonts 7 Barbora

Li Vali Crion Primitivo 4200
e Pugha Prirmtive

Masi Campofiornin 4200
it Venoto % Corving: Rondnaells. Molinars

Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico DOC 4900
T Wenato W Conving, Rondnatis, Molingrs

Carparzo Rosso di Montalcing 4800
o Tuscany & Sangowvese Grovsa

Calanica Syrah 1GT 4900
v Shoaka Syrak

Bolla Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore 5300
¢ Wendele W Corvind, Corvanens, Rondngiis

Rosso di Montepulciano Sanguineto 5900
7 Tuscany & Sangonss

Frescobaldi Chianti Rufina Nipozzano Reserva G100
1 Tuosny 0 Saniienaeip

Colli Euganei Carlotto Herlot G400
i Venota % Mevol

Donnafugata Sherazade G500
1 Sicha g o Aadoila

Cipriana Bolgheri Rosso 78900
b Toscarry @ Coboernet Spegredn, Mol

Mo NMame Langhe Nebbiolo B200
i memonbe 4§ Nebikolg

Cante Emo Capodilista reneo Cabernet Sauvignon 9100
O VEEbe O Caba il Sdaviipnsn

Lucente 9500
5 Tuscarry Maériod, Samgeing e

Gaja Promis 9900
% Tuscany Marigh, Syrah, Sangiceae

3 Cru Amarone Della Valpollicella Classico 10 500
1 Venalo % Connng Rondaaelln Coranons

Carparzo Brunello di Montalcing 1200
i Tuscarry G R

Masi Costasera Amarone Classico 12 900

Vet % Corving, Rondeaily, Molingr

Borgogno Barolo 13 700
i Pemonie 9 Nebieoko

Frescobaldi Brunelle di Montalcing Castel Giocondo 14 800
o Ty Sl il

Gaja Magari 17 500

Tuscany & Caborned Franc. Petit Verdol, Caberrot Seuvignon

Barolo Cascing DOCG Bussia 24 900
T PO Feip by

S0&50 35000
B Tuicary & Sangdveie, Madial

Tignanello Antinori 35 000

Y Tuscary Sanpiovese, Cabernot Ssnvipnon. Cobemet Franc



Pparyma
Calvet, Grande Reserve, Bordeaux Superieur {metal label)

o Bordesux T Meviod, Csiberrsl Saunvgnon

Peyremorin de Villegeorge Haut-Medoc
1 Bordesus % Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Bourgogne Pinct Moir Moillard
0 Bousrgogne 2 Pinot Now
Bourgueil Cote 50

i Loirg & Cabernet Franc

Maison Roche de Bellene Cuves Reserve
o Bourgogne W Finol Mo

Chateau Carboneyre Jean Voisin Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

i Bordesin 9 Meriod, Caberrssd Frans. Cabewet Ssuvignon

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Les Origines Domaine Grand Yeneur
i Cobted du Rhone & Grenache. Mownsedni. Syrah

Chateau Talbot 2017
i Bordesuy 55 Meriot. Cabernt Frans

Pommard 2018

i Bowrgogre & Pinot Nowr

Gevrey-Chambertin 2021
i Bowgogne W Pnol Mo

Odpyruve cTpaHbl
Bisquertt La Joyva Gran Reserva

i Chils % Cormonaee

Celeste Crianza Ribera del Duero
H Soxn % Tempranilio

Simonsig Pinotage
i1 Soath Afnca Piratace

Kracher Zwaigelt
T Muslria 5 Feapigeit

Prototype Cabernet Sauvignon

WS W Cabermet Saunigron

Prototype Zinfandeal

i LISA, Zintandel

EBodegas Mas Alta Els Pics Priorat

i Span % Grensche Cargnan

Hermandad Malbec
& Argenbna Malbec

Silva Daponte Mencia Do Monterray

i Span T Mands

Coto de Imaz Gran Reserva Rigja

1 Spen o Termpcanilla, Graciano

Pujanza Valdepoleo Doca Rigja

i Sosn 5 Tempranila
Finca Rio Megro

I Speen 0 TermoraniBo, Syrab. Mol Catesrnet Sauvignon

Torres Mas La Flana
i Span Cabernet Saprgnon

4300

4300

5900

G500

7500

7500

14 000

25000

27 000

28 000

3900

4300

4500

5500

2900

2900

G100

B500

6700

¥a00

8500

8300

12 000



Po3oBoe BMHO

Cecilia Beretta 11 Minutes Trevenezie
' Raly Veneto & Corvena, Trelbbbwano, Syrah

Cnagkuve sMHa

Tokaj Hetszolo Szamorodni 0,375 mil

i Hurgary F Furrning

Domini Venetl Recioto della Valpolicella Classico
0 Raly % Corving Weonese. Coivina, Rordindils

Donnafugate Ben Rye 0,375 mi

E maly P Fibdbo

bBe3ankoronoHble BUHA

Felix Solis Vina Albali

it Span & Caborned Sauvignon, Tempeando

Domaine de la Prade Chardonnay

— France & Chancannay

HecTaHnapTHbIE BUHA

Paul Jaboulet Aine, Cotes du Rhone “Parallele 45" 0,375 mi

i France, Cobes Ou Rhone 5 Geenache, Syrah, Mounseong

Muga Ricja Reserva 0,275 mi

i Spain, Rida ¥ Tempeanidio, Garnacha, Mazieo

Boscarelli Vine MNobile di Montepulciang 0375 mil

 Haly, Tuscany S Sargpowese, Mammaolo, Canakcla

Berlucchi &1 Franciacorta Extra Brut 0,375 mi
5 Raly. Lommbardy & Chaedonnay, Pinol Raw

Dopff au Mowlin, Riesling Grand Cru Schoenenbourg 0,375 mi

1 France, Alsace o Ripdsng

Lab Vinho Regional Lisboa 1.2 L

P Porugsl Leboa % Tunga Franka, Tinta Roriz, Hasbelsy

Fernandez, Condado de Haza Crianza 1.5 L
it Span, Rdena del Buern ¥ Termprandio

San Leonardo, Terre di 5an Leonardo 15 L

% Raly Teonting & Cabemnat Smergnon, Meriod, Camenens

600

900

BHO0

L Relele]

4000

4500

2500

3900

4400

4800

5200

2400

10 000

[ Relelel



